
CERTIFICATE 

ISO 14001:2015

This is to certify that the 

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
of 

INNOVATIVE SYSTEMCERT PVT. LTD.

UGF-37, Ansal Plaza-I, Chiranjeev Vihar, 
Ghaziabad-201002, U.P., INDIA

Web: www.isplcert.in, Email: innovate.ispl@gmail.com
Ph. +91 9811010509

has been assessed and found to be in conformance to the requirements 
of the Environmental Management Standard 

The Management System Includes: 

Registration is subject to the system being continually maintained to the above standard under regular surveillance.
To check the certificate validity please visit - https://www.iafcertsearch.org/ or www.isplcert.in 

contact at- innovate.ispl@gmail.com

ISPL
Innovative

Certified

* *

Accredited by EGAC, A Member of International Accreditation Forum
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EMS Certification 
CAB # 011806

Certificate No.: 

Auth Sign

Date of initial registration
Date of this certificate
Certificate Expiry
Recertification Due

 EI-2503010

11-04-2025
11-04-2025
10-04-2026
10-04-2028

 Near High Court, Raipur Road, Bodri, Bilaspur, Chhattisgarh, India

 Provision of Professional Education in the Field of
Engineering & Technology, Management

 LAKHMI CHAND INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
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